NSP HYDRAULIC POWER UNIT
• NEW DUAL VOLTAGE DESIGN •• NEW DUAL VOLTAGE DESIGN •
230/460 VAC
Time (Hr)
Oi
l T
em
pe

NSP –10 15 V 0 A2      F2T    E3045A
Model Code
How to Order
Pressure adjustment range (Table 2)
Flow rate control range (max capacity)
0: 0.49in   /rev
1: 0.98in   /rev
Note: 1. Indicates the above-mentioned maximum value
                 at the time of shipment from the factory
Variable vane pump
Table 1
Motor horsepower: 15: 2 hp, 22: 3 hp
Nachi Compact Hydraulic Unit NSP Series
Design number
Reservoir size (liters): 10, 20
 0.49
0.98
 Pump
Capacity
(Cu-in/rev)
Model No.
NSP-10-15V0A*-***-E3045A
NSP-20-15V0A*-***-E3045A
NSP-10-15V1A*-***-E3045A
NSP-10-22V1A*-***-E3045A
NSP-20-15V1A*-***-E3045A
NSP-20-22V1A*-***-E3045A
Flow
Rate
(Gpm)
2
2
2
3
2
3
1160
NSP 2.0 Hydraulic Power Unit
.49 to .98 cu in/rev
1160 psi
Options (Table 1) F: Manifold Kit
T: Oil Gauge with
 3.8
7.6
Motor
Capacity
(Hp)
Maximum
Pressure
(Psi)
Tank
Capacity
(Gal)
–––
     Thermometer
Motor
Voltage
230/460
Dual Voltage
(Vac)
Notes: 2. There is a restriction to the combination, for example, between pump capacity and motor capacity.
              3. The design number may be subject to change without prior notice due to changes in our policy. Please check with your sales rep.
Table 2 A2: 217-580 psi
A3: 507-870 psi
A4: 796-1160 psi
3
3
2.5 (10L)
5.25 (20L)
2.5 (10L)
5.25 (20L)
H: Temp/Level Switch
Selection Precautions